applifast.com  Toll Free 1 800 563 1293
pp ast Toll Free 1800 5631293 applifast.com
Through the years, BRUSKE PRODUCTS has developed and manufac
tured floor care and speciality cleaning care products and have revolution
ized the industry. Bruske has a proven track record for total dependability
by providing industrial, commercial and institutional customers with prod
ucts that literally share no equals. Bruske quality-crafted products are the
kind of products that represent the ultimate in manufacturing quality and

Model No. 4924 White Nylon Bristles: o/i6" Trim and Staple set into
41/is" x 1¾" x ½" Hardwood Block.
t Not pictured
17
applifast.com  Toll Free 1 800 563 1293
BAUSKE MOPS ARE IDEAL FOR ALL MOPPING SI TUAT ION S ... from the
light duty requirements of smal I office complexes to the heavy duty needs
of hospitals, university complexes, commercial buildings and industrial
plants .
HOS PIT AL S PECIAL S - NUMBER ONE GR ADE 100% COTTON LOOPED
MOPS .. . are absorbent and durable, making it the ideal mop for all-purpose
hospital chores . While these mops will shrink slightly during initial laun
dering, they will outlast all other mops 4 to 1 .
8-PLYMOPS
Mop Tape Narrow w/Fans Wide w/Fans
12 oz. No. 11812NF 11812WF
16 oz. No. 11816 NF 11816WF
20 oz. No. 11820NF 11820WF
24 oz. No. 11824NF 11824WF
32 oz. No. 11832NF 11832WF
• All hospital specials have color coded tapes for easy sorting.
SERIES 10 - UTILITY GR ADE COT TON MOPS ... are excellent, all-pur
pose mops for use in any situation. These are moderately priced mops.
4-PLYMOPS
Mop Tape
12ozNo.
Narrow Narrow w/Fans
10412N 10421NF
Wide Wide w/Fans
10421W 10421WF
16oz. No. 10416N 10416NF 10416W 10416WF
18 ---- - - - - - ---------
20 oz. No. 10420N 10420NF 10420W 10420WF
24 oz. No. 10424N 10424NF 10424W 10424WF
32 oz. No. 10432N 10432NF 10432W 10432WF
SERIES 10-8-PLY MOPS
Mop Tape Narrow Narrow w/Fans Wide Wide w/Fans
12ozNo. 10812N 10812NF 10812W 10812WF
16 oz. No . 10816N 10816NF 10816W 10816WF
20 oz. No. 10820N 10820NF 10820W 10820WF
24 oz. No. 10824N 10824NF 10824W 10824WF
32 oz. No. 10832N 10832NF 10832W 10832WF
SERIES 11- NUMBER ONE GR ADE 100% COTTON MOP S ... are top of
the line 100% cotton yarn mops. It's the finest mop available. It's perfect for
use in wel and damp mopping and for applying finishes to all floors.
4-PLYMOPS
12 oz No. 11412N 11412NF 11412W 11412WF
16 oz. No. 11416N 11416NF 11416W 11416WF
20 oz. No . 11420N 11420NF 11420W 11420WF
24 oz. No. 11424N 11424NF 11424W 11424WF
32 oz. No. 11432N 11432NF 11432W 11432WF
applifast.com  Toll Free 1 800 563 1293
SERIES 11-32 TWINE MOPS, POLY/COTTON BLEND 24 oz. No. 15424N 15424NF 15424W 15424WF
Mop Tape Narrow Narrow w/Fans Wide Wide w/Fans 32 oz. No. 15432N 15432NF 15432W 15432WF
12 oz No. 113212N 113212 NF 113212W 113212WF SERIES 15-8-PLY MOPS
16 oz No. 113216N 113216NF 113216W 113216WF 12 oz. No. 15812N 15812NF 15812W 15812WF
20 oz No. 113220N 113220 NF 113220W 113220WF 16 oz. No. 15816N 15816NF 15816W 15816WF
24 oz No. 113224N 113224NF 113224W 113224WF 20 oz. No. 15820N 15820NF 15820W 15820WF
32 oz No. 113232N 113232NF 113232W 113232WF 24 oz. No. 15824N 15824NF 15824W 15824WF
SERIES 12· COTTON/RAYON BLEND MOPS ... are especially blended to 32 oz. No. 15832N 15832NF 15832W 15832WF
provide instant absorbency. They get the job done economically.
SERIES 19· MAXI SORB MOPS ... feature a new miracle synthetic with its
4-PLYMOPS own unique characteristics not previously found in any other mop yarns.
12oz No. 1212N 1212 NF 1212W 1212WF This mop is particularly desirable for use in food service areas, such as
restaurants and cafeterias. It maintains its snow-white color even under the
16oz No. 1216N 1216 NF 1216W 1216WF most adverse conditions.
20 oz No. 1220N 1220 NF 1220W 1220WF 4-PLYMOPS
24 oz No. 1224N 1224 NF 1224W 1224WF 12 oz No. 1912N 1912 NF 1912W 1912WF
32 oz No. 1232N 1232 NF 1232W 1232WF 16 oz No. 1916N 1916 NF 1916W 1916WF
SERIES 15- PREMIUM GRADE RAYON MOPS ... are fast absorbing, 20 oz No. 1920N 1920 NF 1920W 1920WF
good-looking mops that rinse easily and keep their fresh while color. 24 oz No. 1924N 1924 NF 1924W 1924WF
4-PLYMOPS 32 oz No. 1932N 1932 NF 1932W 1932WF
12 oz. No. 15412N 15412NF 15412W 15412WF Order handles for mops separately. For use with wide tape mops, we suggest the Spring-
16 oz. No. 15416N 15416NF 15416W 15416WF type handle, the Rigid-clamp handle, or the Plastic Jaws High Impact Poly Head. For
20 oz. No. 15420N 15420NF 15420W 15420WF
use with narrow tapes. we suggest the Quick-change handle.
19
applifast.com  Toll Free 1 800 563 1293
20